

---

## MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 90521662

---

Data publicarii	07.12.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.091,40 RON - 1.091,40 RON

---

Descriere: CANAL 16X16 16X2.1=33.60 DIBLU PVC 6 50X0.15=7.50 SURUB GIPSCARTON 3.5X35 50X0.07=3.50 PREL 5 CP 3M 3X1.5 1X26=26 CANAL CABLU PRAD.75X20 2X21=42 TR PRIZA PT 1 CP 1X15=15 CABLU COAX 75 OHM RG6 50X0.85=42.50 SPLITER CU 8 CAI 1X17.60=17.60 MUFA TV METAL 1X1.2=1.2 MUFA SPILTER 10X0.67=6.70 PAN ALCALINE LR6X 6X2.5=15 PREL 3CP 3M 3X1.5 1X21=21 PREL 3 CP 1.5 M3X1 2X15=30 PREL 6 CP 1.5M 3X1 1X22=22 FISA CP 632 2X4.2=8.4 PRIZA ST 1 CP E1 2X9=18 COLIER 368X3.6 ALB 2X14=28 CABLU FTP CAT5 CU SUFA 59X2.6=153.40 TUB FL 18W SW 25X9=225 TUB FL 36W SW 12X10=120 TR SURSA PT PANOU LED 40W 1X46=46 PROT DIF 20A 2P 6KA 1X89=89 PAN ALCALINE LR6X 12X2.5=30 PAN ALCALINE LR03X 36X2.5=90

---